
Fee Payment Approach: 

The YMCA of Hamilton/Burlington/Brantford accepts payment through pre- authorized debit payments 

(EFT, Visa and Mastercard).  Payments can be made monthly or Bi-monthly (twice a month).  See below 

payment dates for 2025.  

Month Payment Date 1st only Payment Date Split 1st/16th 

January Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Thursday, January 16, 2025 

February Saturday, February 1, 2025 
Saturday, February 1, 2025 
Sunday, February 16, 2025 

March Saturday, March 1, 2025 
Saturday, March 1, 2025 
Sunday, March 16, 2025 

April Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

May Thursday, May 1, 2025 
Thursday, May 1, 2025 
Friday, May 16, 2025 

June Sunday, June 1, 2025 
Sunday, June 1, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

July Tuesday, July 1, 2025 
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

August Friday, August 1, 2025 
Friday, August 1, 2025 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 

September Monday, September 1, 2025 
Monday, September 1, 2025 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

October Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 
Thursday, October 16, 2025 

November Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Sunday, November 16, 2025 

December Monday, December 1, 2025 
Monday, December 1, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Notes 

Payments will run on the scheduled day or the  
business day following the scheduled date 

Bi-Monthly payments will be scheduled for 50%  
of the total monthly fee 

 


